Queensland State Government Key Contacts

PANEL RELATIONSHIP PARTNER

MAJOR PROJECTS, BUILDING
& CONSTRUCTION

Paul Spiro
Managing Partner | +61 7 3231 1502
paul.spiro@gadens.com

GENERAL CORPORATE & COMMERCIAL,
ENERGY & RESOURCES, PUBLIC LAW

Lionel Hogg
Partner | +61 7 3231 1518
lionel.hogg@gadens.com

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY (IP)

Michael Owens
Partner | +61 7 3114 0146
michael.owens@gadens.com

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY (IP)

Rachel Sciascia
Partner | +617 3223 4776
rachel.sciascia@gadens.com

TECHNOLOGY

Andrew Hynd

Partner | +61 7 3231 1564
andrew.hynd@gadens.com

GENERAL LITIGATION

Scott Couper

Partner | +61 7 3231 1651
scott.couper@gadens.com

COMPULSORY ACQUISITIONS,
PLANNING & ENVIRONMENT

Stafford Hopewell

Partner | +617 3114 0232
stafford.hopewell@gadens.com

GENERAL PROPERTY

Matthew Raven

Partner | +61 7 3231 1641
matthew.raven@gadens.com

TRANSACTIONAL PROPERTY

Gail Black

Partner | +61 7 3231 1670
gail.black@gadens.com




